
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Bambang Soelistijanto
Cek karya ilmiah
Periodicity Detection of Node Behaviour in Opportunistic Mo…
on_of_Node_Behaviour_in_Opportunistic_Mobile_Social_Net…
1,002.53K
5
3,176
17,597
09-Jan-2023 01:27PM (UTC+0700)
1990070530

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



Periodicity Detection of Node
Behaviour in Opportunistic

Mobile Social Networks
by Soelistijanto Bambang

Submission date: 09-Jan-2023 01:27PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1990070530
File name: on_of_Node_Behaviour_in_Opportunistic_Mobile_Social_Networks.pdf (1,002.53K)
Word count: 3176
Character count: 17597



1

3

6

7

9

13

17



2

8

14



1

2

4

5

10

11

15

16



2

2

2

2

4

5

12

18

19

20





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

Periodicity Detection of Node Behaviour in Opportunistic
Mobile Social Networks
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

staff.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

T. Ruf. "The Lomb-Scargle Periodogram in
Biological Rhythm Research: Analysis of
Incomplete and Unequally Spaced Time-
Series", Biological Rhythm Research, 4/1/1999
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.social-nets.eu
Internet Source

doras.dcu.ie
Internet Source

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

citeseerx.ist.psu.edu
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

S. Deb. "Algebraic Gossip: A Network Coding
Approach to Optimal Multiple Rumor
Mongering", IEEE Transactions on Information
Theory, 6/2006
Publication

era.library.ualberta.ca
Internet Source

Hannan Bin Liaqat, Qiuyuan Yang, Ahmedin
Mohammed Ahmed, Zhenzhen Xu, Tie Qiu,
Feng Xia. "A social popularity aware
scheduling algorithm for ad-hoc social
networks", 2014 11th International Joint
Conference on Computer Science and
Software Engineering (JCSSE), 2014
Publication

genesis-sim.org
Internet Source

research.aalto.fi
Internet Source

Conti, M.. "Looking ahead in pervasive
computing: Challenges and opportunities in
the era of cyber-physical convergence",
Pervasive and Mobile Computing, 201202
Publication

Fischer, Daniel, Klaus Herrmann, and Kurt
Rothermel. "GeSoMo — A general social
mobility model for delay tolerant networks",



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

The 7th IEEE International Conference on
Mobile Ad-hoc and Sensor Systems (IEEE
MASS 2010), 2010.
Publication

archive.org
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source

library.ndsu.edu
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

personal.ee.surrey.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.banglajol.info
Internet Source




